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
905-693-1592.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON 1-bdrm walk-
out basement apt.
Laundry & parking.
Non-smoker, refer-
ences, no pets.
$950/mth. 905-876-
3457.

MILTON 1-BR 192 
Main St. Avail Immed.
$1000 all in. Call Deb 
Tuff  Re/Max 905-878-
7777

MILTON bachelor 
$695/mth, all inclusive 
Non-smoker, Single 
person only, avail Oct.
Please call Gary 
647-888-4413.

MILTON great modern 
apt. All appliances & 
laundry. B.R. L.R.
Kitch. 4pc. bath, heat & 
light included.
$1250/mth. 905-878-
9861.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call 
905-703-1118.

STOP! Before you call 
your landlord, call a 
mortgage broker. You 
may qualify for a mort-
gage that costs the 
same amount as the 
rent you're about to 
pay. Bad credit or No 
downpayment? No 
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call 
Kenzie MacDermid, In-
dependent Mortgage 
Consultant, Mortgage 
Intelligence. 905-702-
1766.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

MILTON BRAND NEW 
Executive 2 Bedroom,2 
Bathroom corner suite.
Totally upgraded back-
ing onto green space.
5 appliances,c/a,club 
house and fitness 
room. $1475/mo plus 
utilities. Call Fredene 
Plouffe,Broker of 
Record,Whitehouse & 
Whitehouse Realty 
Inc,Brokerage.
905-634-6873

185 Houses
For Rent

5-BDRM country bun-
galow 2-car garage 
24x40" workshop, large 
yard. Steeles/6th line.
$1500/mth + utilities.
No dogs, available Oct.
1st. 905-875-7004.

50 acres with farm 
house, good for two 
families. Barn with 
workers quarters, good 
for another family. On 
Guelph Line, close to 
Casino. $3200/mo.
905-464-8194.

BRAND new home, 
Mattamy Escarpment, 
Derry/Tremaine. Im-
mediate occupancy,  3-
bdrm + den.
$1599/mth. 905-864-
9487 or 647-831-5557.

ERIN 3 BDRM. country 
home to rent, short 
term. (519)833-9478.

185 Houses
For Rent

BRAND new home, 
Mattamy Escarpment, 
Derry/Tremaine. Im-
mediate occupancy,  3-
bdrm + den.
$1599/mth. 905-864-
9487 or 647-831-5557.

BRIGHT, cheery 3-bed-
room, 2-story in Acton.
Beautiful hardwood, 
gas heat, huge yard.
$1,150/month. Rent to 
own option. Great 
neighbourhood. 519-
763-4000.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room bungalow.
Stove/fridge, clean, gar-
age looking for small 
family only 
$1,250/month plus. No 
smoking/pets. Refer-
ences. October 1st.
905-877-1209.

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom house. Fresh-
ly decorated throughout 
and all new flooring.
Quiet street. CAC, no 
smoking/pets. Available 
October 1st or earlier.
$1,350/month. Call No-
rinne Kilgour at 519-
833-9911 or 1-800-834-
5516.

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom, mainfloor 
bungalow. Renovated 
beyond belief! October 
15th. $1,400/month 
utilities included. No 
lease. 416-460-8410.

GUELPH Line, north 
401. 2 bedrooms, 2 
baths,  $975/mo + (dis-
count for maintenance).
416-787-1125, 416-
781-9410.

MILTON 3-bdrm main 
floor bungalow, gas 
fireplace, 2-parking 
spaces, laundry, reno-
vated bathroom, 
$1400/mth, utilities in-
cluded. Prefer no 
smoking/pets. Nov 1st.
Lynda Aguero Royal 
LePage 416-505-8314.

MILTON 3-bedrooms, 
3-bathrooms. Mattamy 
home on premium 
fenced-in Lot. Available 
January 1st, 2009.
$1,500/month plus 
utilities. No smok-
ing/pets. Call 905-691-
0868.

MILTON: Immaculate 
detached home. In-
cludes 3 bedrooms, 1 
and a half bathrooms, 
deck, garage and fami-
ly room. Appliances 
include new/almost 
new: fridge, stove, 
washer and dryer.
Close to schools, malls 
and bus stop. Monthly 
rent is $1,450 including 
all utilities. Please call 
Mike (after 5 p.m.) at 
905.512.1640.

MILTON~ 3-bdrm main 
floor, jacuzzi tub, hard-
wood, laundry, huge 
yard,  garage. First/last, 
credit check, 
$1400/mo. + utilities.
Immediate. 905-878-
7056

190 Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bedroom 
townhouse plus garage 
available. $1,350/mth + 
utilities. First/last. Call 
905-876-4499.

192 Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

GEORGETOWN
Available November 
1st. Professional, young 
female looking for 
roommate. $650/month 
inclusive. Close to 
downtown. Parking in-
cluded. No pets. Call 
289-891-9616.
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